
F R E S N O

M A D E R A

M E R C E D

S A N  L U I S  O B I S P O

T U L A R E

K E R N

K I N G S

M O N T E R E Y

Hanford

Firebaugh

Mendota

Visalia
Goshen

Reedley

Crayold

Lemoore

Gosford

Bowerbank

SJVR

5

5

5

65
41

46

33

58

198

33
41

198

Huron

Loma

Fresno 

Burrell

Oxalis 

Strathmore

Exeter

Levee

Arvin

Hollis

Famoso

Bakersfield

Buttonwillow
Maltha

Landco

Goshen
Jct

CALIFORNIA

UP BNSF

UP

UP BNSF

101

02/2022

SJVR  San Joaquin Valley Railroad Co. 
Dashed line indicates Trackage Rights.  

 

           




